506606508 04/13/2021

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6653314

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
JIAJIA HUANG	04/09/2021

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	GUANGZHOU HUANGANNA TRADING CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	NO. 506, 5TH FLOOR, BUILDING 7, NO. 1, ERHENG ROAD, WEST DISTRICT, HEBIAN TONGDA CREATIVE PARK, HELONG STREET, BAIYUN DISTRICT		
City:	GUANGZHOU, GUANGDONG		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	510000		

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29778397

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (347)696-4111

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 6317419685

**Email:** zhilin@dragonsunlaw.com

Correspondent Name: JINGGAO LI

Address Line 1: 1100 KINGS HIGHWAY EAST

Address Line 2: SUITE 2F

Address Line 4: FAIRFIELD, CONNECTICUT 06825

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	WJH11101DUS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JINGGAO LI
SIGNATURE:	/Jinggao LI/
DATE SIGNED:	04/13/2021

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=ASGM\_WJH11101DUS#page1.tif

PATENT 506606508 REEL: 055910 FRAME: 0620

# ASSIGNMENT BY INVENTOR(S) OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

Attorney Docket Number	WJH11101E	<b>XUS</b>			
Title of Invention	TRAY				
		m the original inventor or an lentified by the title above.	original joint inver	itor (referred to as ASSIG	NOR below) of a claimed
WHEREAS	e. Pro	Guangzhou Huanga	ınna Trading (	Co., Ltd.	
having a po	ostal address of	No. 506, 5th Floor, E Tongda Creative Pa Guangdong 510000	ırk, Helong Str		
(referred to	as ASSIGNEE be	elow) desires to acquire the	entire right, title, ar	xd interest in and to the sa	ime in the United States;
ASSIGNOR said invent division, co	t, by these prese tion and applicat	lion throughout the United Jation-in-part, reexamination	transfer unto ASS States of Americ	SIGNEE, the entire right, a, including any and all pa	title, and interest in and to stents granted on any
prosecution additional d further cons communics ASSIGNOF be required encompass	and maintenanous that made and that made and the state of	grees to execute any docume of said application or any of any be required to affirm the right of the required to affirm the right of the required to affirm the respect of the provide further respect of the prosecution, as of this instrument. ASSIGNER and other legal representations	other patent applications of ASSIGNES of A	ations in the United States E in and to said invention I and at ASSIGNEE's exp lation concerning the inve testimony on behalf of AS defense of any patent app	of or said invention, including and application, all without ense, to identify and intion that are within assigned that lawfully may dication or patent
referred to a use and be which such	above to ASSIGN hoof; and for the o	uthorizes and requests the t EE, as the ASSIGNEE of the use and behoof of ASSIGNE anted, as fully and entirely a	e entire right, title : E's legal represen	and interest in and to the statives and successors, to	same, for ASSIGNÉE's sole of the full end of the term for
		es Practitioners associated water its recordal in the U.S.			or complete any information the same.
LEGAL N	AME OF ASSIGN	CR			
Assignor	Jiajia HUANC	3		Date: 04/09/2021	nga
Signature:	Jiajia HU	ANG			

PAGE 1 OF 1

PATENT REEL: 055910 FRAME: 0621